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Date Event Venue 
 

Thursday, 26 February  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
x 
Thursday, 5 March  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 12 March  Bridge Club Offsite Toorak Uniting Church 
Thursday, 19 March  Bridge Club Offsite Toorak Uniting Church 
Thursday, 26 March  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
 

Thursday, 2 April  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 9 April  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 16 April  Bridge Club Offsite Toorak Uniting Church 
Thursday, 23 April  Bridge Club + Lesson Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 30 April  Bridge Club Offsite Toorak Uniting Church 
 

Thursday, 7 May  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 14 May  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 21 May  Bridge Club + Lesson Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 28 May  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
 

Thursday, 4 June  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 11 June  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 18 June  Bridge Club Offsite Toorak Uniting Church 
Thursday, 25 June  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
 

Thursday, 2 July  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 9 July  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 16 July  Bridge Club + Lesson Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 23 July  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 30 July  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room 
 

Thursday, 6 August  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 13 August  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 20 August  Bridge Club + Lesson Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 27 August  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
 

Thursday, 3 September  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 10 September  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 17 September  Bridge Club + Lesson Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 24 September  Bridge Club Offsite Toorak Uniting Church 
 

Thursday, 1 October  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 8 October  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 15 October  Bridge Club + Lesson Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 22 October  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 29 October  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room 
 

Thursday, 5 November  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
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Thursday, 12 November  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 19 November  Bridge Club + Lesson Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 26 November  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
 

Thursday, 3 December  Bridge Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Thursday, 10 December  Bridge Club and Christmas Lunch Harrison Room, MCG 
 

 

Interclub Sessions: 

Please contact Judy Tolson if you wish to attend. These sessions run 9:30am for 10:00am start. 

Date Event Venue 
 

Tuesday, 14 April RACV v MCC  RACV Club @ 9:30am 
Monday, 18 May  MCC v Williamstown Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 
Monday, 29 June Kooyong Lawn Tennis Club v MCC KLTC @ 9:30am 
Monday, 19 October  MCC v Royal South Yarra Lawn Tennis Club Hans Ebeling Room, MCG 

 

Key: 

BLUE These sessions begin with a Bridge Club lesson from 10:00am to 12:00pm.  
There will be no lesson for the months of March, June or December. 

ORANGE These sessions will be played off site at Toorak Uniting Church 

 

Important notes: 

• Bridge Club sessions will run from 12.30pm-4.00pm. 
 

• Please click here to book online by 5:00pm on the Tuesday each week to ensure your name is on the entry 
list.  

 
• This calendar is subject to change. Should changes occur, members will be notified via email. 

 
Entry and directions for the MCG: 
 

• Enter via Gate 2 if arriving on foot, by public transport or being dropped off.  
 

• For car parking, please enter via Entrance A on Brunton Avenue. Please take care and exit the MCG car park 
via Entrance E only. 

 
• The Hans Ebeling Room is located on Level 2 of the Ponsford Stand. Please take lifts 1, 2 & 3 (green lifts) to 

Level 2 and the room is to the right-hand side of the lifts. 
 

• The Harrison Room (10 December) is located on Level 2 of the Ponsford Stand. Please take lifts 1, 2 & 3 
(green lifts) to Level 2 and the room is to the left-hand side of the lifts. 

 

https://www.bridgewebs.com/cgi-bin/bwor/bw.cgi?club=mccbridge&pid=display_page16
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Directions for Toorak Uniting Church: 
 

• 603 Toorak Rd, Toorak VIC 3142. Parking available on site only with a disabled sticker, otherwise park in 
Toorak Road, Irving Road or St George’s Road. 


